*Product IFU
Avantgarde™
BIOINDUCER SURFACED CoCr BARE METAL STENT
Cobalt chromium coronary stent with Bio Inducer Surface
technology allowing a complete and faster stent strut
endothelialization
over 11.000 stent struts analyzed for improved deliverability
Only 3.9% uncovered

LO
GY
ORDER INFORMATION AVANTGARDE™
7 8 12 16 20 24 25 31
2.25 ICV9601 ICV9602 ICV9603 ICV9604 ICV9605
2.50 ICV9606 ICV9607 ICV9608 ICV9609 ICV9610
2.75 ICV9611 ICV9612 ICV9613 ICV9614 ICV9615
3.00 ICV9616 ICV9617 ICV9618 ICV9619 ICV9620 ICV9621
3.50 ICV9622 ICV9623 ICV9624 ICV9625 ICV9626 ICV9627
4.00 ICV9628 ICV9629 ICV9630 ICV9631 ICV9632 ICV9633
4.50 ICV9634 ICV9635 ICV9636 ICV9637 ICV9638
L(mm)∅
(mm)
∅ 1.78 F  –  for diameters 2.25 - 2.75 mm
∅ 1.9 F    –  for diameters 3.0 - 4.5 mm